Individuals - Under 17 Women

Best Combined Eventer - Under 17 Women

Best Sprint, Endurance, Jump and Throw Score Total

1 1985 Katie Burr

2 1798 Rosie Sharples

3 1558 Isla Steel

4 1494 Amy Kennedy

5 1471 Hannah Wallace

6 1441 Ellie O'Hara

7 1317 Molly Cornes

8 1265 Rachel Callan

9 1205 Grace Brennan
10 1157 Sara Barbour
11 1111 Ellie Davidson
12 1033 Nicole Cameron
13 971 Katie Dinwoodie
14 949 Kirsty Costello
15 887 Georgia Ledingham
16 880 Erin Williams
17 868 Beth Aitken
18 843 Anna Hedley
19 838 Aimie Hendry
20 832 Rachel Johnstone
21 802 Isla Calvert
22 796 Eilidh Henderson
23 792 Angela Horne
24 753 Gemma MacRitchie
25 732 Alyson Bell
26 730 Lynn Harvey
27 729 Teddy Tchoudja
28 709 Mairi Darroch
29 708 Leah Keisler
30 707 Aimee Smith
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VP Glasgow AC
Falkirk Vic H

Pitreavie AAC
Cumbernauld AAC
Cumbernauld AAC
Edinburgh AC

Central AC

Giffnock North AC
Team East Lothian AC
Kilmarnock H AC

VP Glasgow AC
Whitemoss AAC
Shetland AAC
Kilbarchan AAC
Corstorphine AAC
Aberdeen AAC
Pitreavie AAC

Fife AC

VP Glasgow AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Livingston AC

Elgin AAC

Stornoway RAC
Stornoway RAC
Giffnock North AC
Pitreavie AAC
Shettleston Harriers
Inverness Harriers AAC
Law DAAC

Shetland AAC
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Individuals - Under 17 Women
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Published

701
699
681
661
654
652
652
649
645
640
640
637
636
631
628
624
623
616
609
609
601
580
577
577
572
571
561
557
557
554
553
548
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Haley Elliott

Ella Bryce
Joanne Welch
Coirilidh Cook
Imogen Lewis
Hayley Berry
Sarah Coutts
Nicola Farmer
Alix Fairley

Katie Foss

Kiera Maxwell
Abbey Orr

Isla Murphy
Hannah Garrett
Nicole Proudfoot
Briagha Cook
Morgan MacDougall
Hannah Little
Amy Colliar
Marion Maccorquodale
Meredith Reid
Emma Solley
Judy Hamer
Maddie Smith
Zoe Flower
Vivian Duruh
Shannon Pasotti
Shannon Gough
Stella Coutts
Morag Shepherd
Gemma Bruce

Emma Barclay

VP Glasgow AC
Whitemoss AAC
Team East Lothian AC
Central AC

Lasswade AC

VP Glasgow AC
Pitreavie AAC
Springburn Harriers
Livingston AC
Giffnock North AC

VP Glasgow AC

VP Glasgow AC
Shetland AAC

Annan and District AC
Annan and District AC
Central AC

VP Glasgow AC
Edinburgh AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
North Uist AAC
Glasgow School of Sport
Edinburgh AC
Shetland AAC
Shetland AAC
Giffnock North AC
Law DAAC

Orkney AC

Law DAAC
Cumbernauld AAC
Aberdeen AAC

Ayr Seaforth AC

Elgin AAC
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Individuals - Under 17 Women

63 545
64 541
65 536
66 536
67 535
68 533
69 532
70 529
71 525
72 522
73 518
74 513
75 513
76 508
77 507
78 505
79 501
80 494
81 493
82 488
83 488
84 478
85 477
86 472
87 472
88 471
89 464
90 464
91 460
92 458
93 457
94 455
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Una McGee
Rebekah Rose
Elana Kerr

Emily Stratton
Lucy Gardner
Louise Hastie
Elena Clark
Tammie-Louise Hunter
Jennifer Dallas
Eilidh Macintyre
Laura Buchan
Lauryn Wood
Layla Zuill

Cerys Scott Hobbs
Kirsty Purcell
Rachel Hewitson
Kirsty Thomson
Elena Breadner
Daisy Cumming
Jessica Forrest
Laura Jedrusiak
Hannah Anderson
Lucy Hunter

Flora Henry
Niamh Gillies
Chloe Cheyne
Esther Watson
Lucy Fraser
Aislynn Crichton
Caroline MacConnell
Alyth Gollan

Naomi Howlieson

Aberdeen AAC

Perth Strathtay Harriers
Team East Lothian AC
Fife AC

VP Glasgow AC
Kilbarchan AAC
Lasswade AC

Chirnside Chasers
Giffnock North AC
Edinburgh AC

Team East Lothian AC
Perth Strathtay Harriers
Fife AC

Edinburgh AC
Aberdeen AAC

VP Glasgow AC
Shetland AAC

Glasgow School of Sport
Dunfermline TF C
Edinburgh AC
Kilmarnock H AC

East Kilbride AC

Falkirk Vic H

Team East Lothian AC
Whitemoss AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Edinburgh AC

Perth Strathtay Harriers
Fife AC

Giffnock North AC

East Sutherland AC

Central AC
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Individuals - Under 17 Women

95 452
96 449
97 448
98 447
99 439
100 438
101 437
102 430
103 422
104 408
105 408
106 407
107 407
108 406
109 406
110 401
111 388
112 379
113 376
114 376
115 376
116 374
117 362
118 358
119 358
120 353
121 352
122 347
123 345
124 342
125 336
126 332
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Niamh Grant

Iris Williams

Anna Swan

Lois Philips

Rosie Davidson
Beth McGuigan
Pippa Carcas
Sophie Slider
Abigail Robertson
Leah Cameron
Michelle Blaikie
Georgie Newlands
Natasha Tulloch
Freya Howgate T37/F37
Stephanie Mercer
Charlie Frew

Dani Mauchlen
Mhairi Arnott
Amy Kirkpatrick
Eve Tulloch
Morgan Robertson
Jess Daniel

Abbie Chisholm
Aurelia Tiffoney
Erin Purcell

Anna Dalglish
Riahnnon Thomason
Catriona Guy

Mia Keogh

Kara Sharp

Rose Newman

Caitlin Purcell

Moray RR
Giffnock North AC
Edinburgh AC
Shetland AAC

Ayr Seaforth AC
Glasgow School of Sport
Edinburgh AC

Ayr Seaforth AC
Aberdeen AAC
Inverclyde AC
Lasswade AC
Elgin AAC
Shetland AAC
Perth Strathtay Harriers
Shetland AAC
Whitemoss AAC
Pitreavie AAC
Corstorphine AAC
VP Glasgow AC
Elgin AAC
Dunfermline TF C
Aberdeen AAC
Pitreavie AAC
Kilbarchan AAC
Stewartry AC

Fife AC

Shetland AAC
Falkirk Vic H
Aberdeen AAC
Shetland AAC
Edinburgh AC
Aberdeen AAC
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Individuals - Under 17 Women

127 327
128 325
129 317
130 312
131 305
132 298
133 297
134 297
135 296
136 295
137 295
138 295
139 295
140 293
141 292
142 292
143 292
144 288
145 288
146 287
147 285
148 283
149 281
150 278
151 278
152 278
153 276
154 275
155 275
156 274
157 273
158 273
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Sophie Michie
Aimee Anderson
Melissa Mack
Ellen Astley
Katie Beel

Nina Walsh-Kirk
Anya MacLean
Niamh Murphy
Imogen Tribe
lona Brodie
Megan McLaughlin
Sian Smith
Sophie Bath
Emily Rooney
Hayley Brown
Ola Zurakowska
Shona Mclay
Abi Hammerman
Lucy More
Grace Robertson
Abigail Fyall
Molly Jamieson
Elsie Hollywood
Mia Downie
Susie McLaughlin
Tiana Stevenson
Hannah Burn
Esther George
Taylor McNamara
Ellyn Smith
Emma Brus.

Kathryn Brown

Helensburgh AAC
Glasgow School of Sport
Inverness Harriers AAC
Ellon AAC

Whitemoss AAC
Annan and District AC
Garscube Harriers
North Ayrshire AC

Ayr Seaforth AC
Aberdeen AAC
Lasswade AC

Orkney AC

Pitreavie AAC

Glasgow School of Sport
Fife AC

Kilbarchan AAC
Central AC

Inverclyde AC

Central AC

Giffnock North AC
Nithsdale AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Shettleston Harriers
Lasswade AC
Cambuslang Harriers
Kilmarnock H AC
Kilmarnock H AC
Whitemoss AAC

East Kilbride AC

Moray RR

Tweed Leader Jed Track (TLIT)

Inverness Harriers AAC
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Individuals - Under 17 Women

159 272
160 271
161 269
162 268
163 268
164 268
165 267
166 267
167 262
168 261
169 259
170 258
171 256
172 255
173 254
174 252
175 252
176 250
177 249
178 247
179 245
180 244
181 243
182 240
183 239
184 238
185 237
186 237
187 236
188 236
189 233
190 230
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Rachel Donnelly
Libby Young

Amy Gibson

Ama Afrifa

Jenna Little

Katie Flett

Rachel Ross
Summer Mcdonald
Abby Thomson
Vinessa Carr
Abbie Smith
Niamh Riggins
Joey Leach

Roisin Cameron Coyle
Emma Young
Kally Milne
Megan McKay
Eilidh Ballantyne
Emma Livingstone
Belle Mccormack
Jaden Lenny

Rose Ryan

Ellie Bisset

Kristin Hughes
Holly McAneny
Catriona Garvie
Jodie Walterson
Sophie Ure

Alisha Greenshields
Nicole MacGilp
Rona Kerr

Emma Seed

Law DAAC

Giffnock North AC
Central AC

Fife AC

VP Glasgow AC
Helensburgh AAC
East Sutherland AC
Garscube Harriers
Giffnock North AC
Shetland AAC
Kilmarnock H AC
Cambuslang Harriers
Motherwell AC

VP Glasgow AC
Larkhall YMCA Harriers
Orkney AC

Moray RR
Kilmarnock H AC
East Kilbride AC
Kilbarchan AAC

Fife AC

Perth Strathtay Harriers
Shetland AAC

Falkirk Vic H

East Kilbride AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Shetland AAC
Livingston AC
Hamilton DAC
Kilbarchan AAC
Inverclyde AC

Inverness Harriers AAC
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Individuals - Under 17 Women

191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205

229
223
216
214
208
207
202
201
197
195
192
182
180
132
120

Georgia Leighton
Hannabh Steel

Zoe Dunn

Lauren Agnew

Katie Lancaster
Hannah Shankster
Cara Baldwin

Tess Mccormack
Sofia Nelli

Abbie Tosh

Rebecca Montgomery
Abbie Scollan

Caitlin Cameron Coyle
Katie Purves

Niamh Whelan

Lasswade AC
Lothian RC
Livingston AC
Giffnock North AC
Dunfermline TF C
Inverclyde AC
Motherwell AC
Kilbarchan AAC
Motherwell AC
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Kilmarnock H AC
Kilbarchan AAC
VP Glasgow AC
Inverclyde AC

Moray RR

Individuals By Event Group - Endurance Under 17 Wome

Individuals By Event Group - Best 3 Scores
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2364
2262
1879
1848
1513
1481
1452
1429
1413
1242
1168
1139

988

976

944

905

16 September 2019

Anna Hedley

Isla Calvert
Georgia Ledingham
Sarah Coutts
Louise Hastie
Meredith Reid
Zoe Flower

Kirsty Purcell
Hannah Anderson
Pippa Carcas
Flora Henry

Daisy Cumming
Caitlin Purcell
Charlie Frew
Anna Dalglish

Aimee Anderson

Fife AC

Livingston AC
Corstorphine AAC
Pitreavie AAC
Kilbarchan AAC
Glasgow School of Sport
Giffnock North AC
Aberdeen AAC

East Kilbride AC
Edinburgh AC

Team East Lothian AC
Dunfermline TF C
Aberdeen AAC
Whitemoss AAC

Fife AC

Glasgow School of Sport
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Individuals - Under 17 Women

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Published

861 Aimee Smith

857 Hannah Little
837 Abi Hammerman
836 Niamh Murphy
774  Jenna Little

756  Nicola Farmer
746 Katie Flett

684 Emma Livingstone
665 Mhairi Arnott
543  Ellyn Smith

540 Elsie Hollywood
523 Emma Brus.

512 Summer Mcdonald
508 Joey Leach

504 Abby Thomson
497 Roisin Cameron Coyle
485 Belle Mccormack
477 Rose Ryan

469 Eilidh Ballantyne
457  Alyth Gollan

439 Rosie Davidson
417 Emma Seed

387 Tess Mccormack
358 Aurelia Tiffoney
346 Abbie Tosh

336 Rose Newman
297 Anya Maclean
292 Hayley Brown
285 Abigail Fyall

278 Susie McLaughlin
276 Hannah Burn
269 Katie Burr

267 Rachel Ross

258 Niamh Riggins

16 September 2019

Shetland AAC
Edinburgh AC
Inverclyde AC

North Ayrshire AC

VP Glasgow AC
Springburn Harriers
Helensburgh AAC

East Kilbride AC
Corstorphine AAC
Moray RR

Shettleston Harriers
Tweed Leader Jed Track (TLJT)
Garscube Harriers
Motherwell AC
Giffnock North AC

VP Glasgow AC
Kilbarchan AAC

Perth Strathtay Harriers
Kilmarnock H AC

East Sutherland AC
Ayr Seaforth AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Kilbarchan AAC
Kilbarchan AAC
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Edinburgh AC
Garscube Harriers

Fife AC

Nithsdale AC
Cambuslang Harriers
Kilmarnock H AC

VP Glasgow AC

East Sutherland AC

Cambuslang Harriers
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Individuals - Under 17 Women

51 247 Rosie Sharples

52 245  Jaden Lenny

53 239 Holly McAneny

54 236 Alisha Greenshields
55 236 Nicole MacGilp

56 231 Eilidh Henderson
57 223 Hannah Steel

58 216 Molly Cornes

59 214 LlauraJedrusiak

60 208 Katie Lancaster

61 202 Cara Baldwin

62 202 Hannah Wallace

63 197  Sofia Nelli

64 184 Naomi Howlieson
65 180 Caitlin Cameron Coyle
66 179 Amy Kennedy

67 169 Nicole Cameron

68 120 Niamh Whelan

Falkirk Vic H

Fife AC

East Kilbride AC
Hamilton DAC
Kilbarchan AAC
Elgin AAC

Lothian RC
Central AC
Kilmarnock H AC
Dunfermline TF C
Motherwell AC
Cumbernauld AAC
Motherwell AC
Central AC

VP Glasgow AC
Cumbernauld AAC
Whitemoss AAC
Moray RR

Individuals By Event Group - Jumps Under 17 Women

Individuals By Event Group - Best 3 Scores

1 2639 Ellie O'Hara
2 2135 Sara Barbour
3 1892 Abbey Orr
4 1874 Imogen Lewis
5 1861 Morgan MacDougall
6 1742 Aimie Hendry
7 1709 Beth Aitken
8 1550 Katie Burr
9 1545 Grace Brennan
10 1506 Laura Buchan
11 1478 Rachel Johnstone
12 1450 Rosie Sharples
13 1415 Cerys Scott Hobbs
14 1392 Elena Breadner
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Edinburgh AC
Kilmarnock H AC

VP Glasgow AC
Lasswade AC

VP Glasgow AC

VP Glasgow AC
Pitreavie AAC

VP Glasgow AC

Team East Lothian AC
Team East Lothian AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Falkirk Vic H
Edinburgh AC

Glasgow School of Sport
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Individuals - Under 17 Women

15 1288 Hannah Wallace

16 1236 Isla Murphy

17 1199 Lois Philips

18 1160 Michelle Blaikie

19 1127 Abigail Robertson

20 1110  Erin Williams

21 1103 Ellie Davidson

22 1039 Rachel Callan

23 974 Isla Steel

24 945 Maddie Smith

25 854 Beth McGuigan

26 829 Nicole Cameron

27 799 Angela Horne

28 745  Molly Cornes

29 658 Ellie Bisset

30 644 Gemma MacRitchie

31 628 Nicole Proudfoot

32 532 Amy Kennedy

33 464  Esther Watson

34 448 Anna Swan

35 435 Mairi Darroch

36 434  Eilidh Henderson

37 399 Lynn Harvey

38 317 Emily Stratton

39 293 Katie Dinwoodie

40 269 Amy Gibson

41 252 Kally Milne

42 237 Jodie Walterson

43 216 Zoe Dunn

44 214 Lauren Agnew

45 Caitlin Cameron Coyle

46 Roisin Cameron Coyle
Published

16 September 2019

Cumbernauld AAC
Shetland AAC
Shetland AAC
Lasswade AC
Aberdeen AAC
Aberdeen AAC

VP Glasgow AC
Giffnock North AC
Pitreavie AAC
Shetland AAC
Glasgow School of Sport
Whitemoss AAC
Stornoway RAC
Central AC
Shetland AAC
Stornoway RAC
Annan and District AC
Cumbernauld AAC
Edinburgh AC
Edinburgh AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Elgin AAC
Pitreavie AAC

Fife AC

Shetland AAC
Central AC
Orkney AC
Shetland AAC
Livingston AC
Giffnock North AC
VP Glasgow AC
VP Glasgow AC
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Individuals By Event Group - Best 3 Scores

1 2146 Alyson Bell

2 2019 Katie Dinwoodie

3 1887 Coirilidh Cook

4 1825 Katie Foss

5 1789 Rachel Callan

6 1719 Katie Burr

7 1626 Gemma Bruce

8 1503 Layla Zuill

9 1494  Hannah Wallace
10 1460 Eilidh Macintyre
11 1441 Emma Barclay
12 1309 Elena Clark
13 1290 Erin Williams
14 1283  Aislynn Crichton
15 1260 Sophie Slider
16 1236 Briagha Cook
17 1225 Lucy Fraser
18 1207 Rachel Hewitson
19 1172 Rosie Sharples
20 1162 Caroline MacConnell
21 1140 Chloe Cheyne
22 1094 Leah Cameron
23 1045 Eve Tulloch
24 1042 Amy Kennedy
25 1006  Erin Purcell
26 961 Nicola Farmer
27 942 Kara Sharp
28 939 Mia Keogh
29 931 Ellie O'Hara
30 925 Riahnnon Thomason
31 914 Niamh Gillies
32 899 Katie Beel
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Individuals - Under 17 Women

Individuals By Event Group - Sprints Under 17 Women

Giffnock North AC
Shetland AAC
Central AC
Giffnock North AC
Giffnock North AC
VP Glasgow AC
Ayr Seaforth AC
Fife AC
Cumbernauld AAC
Edinburgh AC
Elgin AAC
Lasswade AC
Aberdeen AAC
Fife AC

Ayr Seaforth AC
Central AC

Perth Strathtay Harriers
VP Glasgow AC
Falkirk Vic H
Giffnock North AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverclyde AC
Elgin AAC
Cumbernauld AAC
Stewartry AC
Springburn Harriers
Shetland AAC
Aberdeen AAC
Edinburgh AC
Shetland AAC
Whitemoss AAC
Whitemoss AAC
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Individuals - Under 17 Women

33 863
34 863
35 862
36 844
37 837
38 828
39 827
40 811
41 801
42 799
43 798
44 795
45 780
46 741
47 738
48 732
49 708
50 699
51 693
52 679
53 652
54 644
55 596
56 590
57 583
58 570
59 555
60 548
61 548
62 539
63 536
64 533
65 533
66 529
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Emily Rooney
Sian Smith

lona Brodie

Lucy More
Imogen Tribe
Tiana Stevenson
Angela Horne
Kirsty Thomson
Gemma MacRitchie
Mairi Darroch
Grace Robertson
Esther George
Taylor McNamara
Amy Kirkpatrick
Dani Mauchlen
Morgan Robertson
Leah Keisler
Megan McKay
Aimee Smith
Grace Brennan
Eilidh Henderson
Abbie Chisholm
Nina Walsh-Kirk
Lynn Harvey
Rachel Johnstone
Molly Cornes
Molly Jamieson
Shona Mclay
Beth Aitken
Laura Jedrusiak
Isla Steel

Ama Afrifa

Nicole Cameron

Ellie Davidson

Glasgow School of Sport
Orkney AC

Aberdeen AAC

Central AC

Ayr Seaforth AC
Kilmarnock H AC
Stornoway RAC
Shetland AAC
Stornoway RAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Giffnock North AC
Whitemoss AAC

East Kilbride AC

VP Glasgow AC
Pitreavie AAC
Dunfermline TF C

Law DAAC

Moray RR

Shetland AAC

Team East Lothian AC
Elgin AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Annan and District AC
Pitreavie AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Central AC

Inverness Harriers AAC
Central AC

Pitreavie AAC
Kilmarnock H AC
Pitreavie AAC

Fife AC

Whitemoss AAC

VP Glasgow AC
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Individuals - Under 17 Women

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

513
513
507
374
358
350
321
295
278
273
272
263
254
251
240
238
233
219
218
212
207
205
201
182
132

83

Libby Young
Abbie Smith

Ola Zurakowska
Jess Daniel

Ella Bryce
Rebecca Montgomery
Hannah Little
Sophie Bath

Mia Downie
Kathryn Brown
Rachel Donnelly
Joanne Welch
Emma Young
Aimie Hendry
Kristin Hughes
Catriona Garvie
Rona Kerr

Emily Stratton
Haley Elliott
Maddie Smith
Hannah Shankster
Judy Hamer
Morag Shepherd
Abbie Scollan
Katie Purves

Freya Howgate T37/F37

Giffnock North AC
Kilmarnock H AC
Kilbarchan AAC
Aberdeen AAC
Whitemoss AAC
Kilmarnock H AC
Edinburgh AC
Pitreavie AAC
Lasswade AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Law DAAC

Team East Lothian AC
Larkhall YMCA Harriers
VP Glasgow AC

Falkirk Vic H

Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverclyde AC

Fife AC

VP Glasgow AC
Shetland AAC
Inverclyde AC
Shetland AAC
Aberdeen AAC
Kilbarchan AAC
Inverclyde AC

Perth Strathtay Harriers

Individuals By Event Group - Throws Under 17 Women

Individuals By Event Group - Best 3 Scores

1

2
3
4
5
6

Published

2770
1926
1879
1833
1791
1745
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Kirsty Costello
Hayley Berry
Hannah Garrett
Alix Fairley
Kiera Maxwell

Amy Colliar

Kilbarchan AAC

VP Glasgow AC
Annan and District AC
Livingston AC

VP Glasgow AC

Inverness Harriers AAC
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Individuals - Under 17 Women

7

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Published

1722
1656
1625
1622
1597
1541
1518
1513
1502
1499
1445
1431
1411
1404
1383
1359
1326
1263
1232
1203
1123
1083
1078
1057
1055

958

944

902

881

831

734

579

540

472
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Amy Kennedy
Vivian Duruh
Shannon Gough
Stella Coutts
Emma Solley

Lucy Gardner
Rebekah Rose
Lauryn Wood

Isla Steel

Jennifer Dallas
Marion Maccorquodale
Teddy Tchoudja
Haley Elliott

Elana Kerr

Lucy Hunter
Jessica Forrest
Rosie Sharples

Iris Williams
Joanne Welch
Stephanie Mercer
Georgie Newlands
Katie Burr

Natasha Tulloch
Shannon Pasotti
Una McGee
Sophie Michie
Freya Howgate T37/F37
Tammie-Louise Hunter
Judy Hamer
Megan McLaughlin
Vinessa Carr
Melissa Mack
Molly Cornes

Nicole Cameron

Cumbernauld AAC

Law DAAC

Law DAAC
Cumbernauld AAC
Edinburgh AC

VP Glasgow AC

Perth Strathtay Harriers
Perth Strathtay Harriers
Pitreavie AAC

Giffnock North AC
North Uist AAC
Shettleston Harriers
VP Glasgow AC

Team East Lothian AC
Falkirk Vic H

Edinburgh AC

Falkirk Vic H

Giffnock North AC
Team East Lothian AC
Shetland AAC

Elgin AAC

VP Glasgow AC
Shetland AAC

Orkney AC

Aberdeen AAC
Helensburgh AAC
Perth Strathtay Harriers
Chirnside Chasers
Shetland AAC
Lasswade AC

Shetland AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Central AC

Whitemoss AAC
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Individuals - Under 17 Women

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Published

452
423
353
347
341
321
312
271
237
229
218
208
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Niamh Grant
Sara Barbour
Morag Shepherd
Catriona Guy
Ella Bryce
Hannah Wallace
Ellen Astley
Naomi Howlieson
Sophie Ure
Georgia Leighton
Isla Murphy

Kirsty Thomson

Moray RR
Kilmarnock H AC
Aberdeen AAC
Falkirk Vic H
Whitemoss AAC
Cumbernauld AAC
Ellon AAC
Central AC
Livingston AC
Lasswade AC
Shetland AAC
Shetland AAC
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